
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199112200003
70790

12/20/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

378 911

199112200003
70210

12/20/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

378 911

199104110001
02870

04/11/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

337 761

199104110001
02940

04/11/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

337 761 14 91 Lot#:14
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199104110001
03160

04/11/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

337 761

199104110001
03270

04/11/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

337 759

199104110001
03310

04/11/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

337 760

199104110001
03430

04/11/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

337 759

199104110001
03500

04/11/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

337 760 14 91 Lot#:33
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199104110001
03630

04/11/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

337 759 14 91 Lot#:120
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199104110001
03800

04/11/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

337 760

199105080001
33030

05/08/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

342 202 14 91 Lot#:47
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199105080001
33100

05/08/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

342 201

199105080001
33190

05/08/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

342 201 14 91 Lot#:112
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199105080001
32210

05/08/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

342 201



199105240001
49190

05/24/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

344 426 14 91 Lot#:111
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199105240001
49630

05/24/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

344 426

199105240001
49790

05/24/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

344 425

199105240001
49940

05/24/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

344 427

199106140001
71320

06/14/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

348 148 14 91 Lot#:19
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199106140001
71720

06/14/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

348 149 14 91 Lot#:5 Book:14
Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199106140001
72500

06/14/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

348 147

199106190001
76730

06/19/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

NOTARY VAN
ZALINGEN,
LEA JANE

8 499

199106200001
77630

06/20/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

349 369 14 91 Lot#:45
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199106200001
77970

06/20/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

349 369

199106200001
78810

06/20/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

349 368

199106200001
79130

06/20/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

349 368

199106140001
71170

06/14/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

348 150

199107240002
15070

07/24/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

355 165 Sec:32 Twn:18
Rng:1 Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:ALSO
SECTION #33.

199107160002
05550

07/16/1991
12:00:00

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY&GU

NOTARY HAMMOND,
MELODY JOY

8 557


