Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Part	ty Seq= 1,	0; Date Re	corded=	= 1991; Na	ame= UNIT	ED STATE	S FIDELIT	Y&GU
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112200003 70790	12/20/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	378	911				·
199112200003 70210	12/20/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	378	911				
199104110001 02870	04/11/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	337	761				
199104110001 02940	04/11/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	337	761	14	91		Lot#:14 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199104110001 03160	04/11/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	337	761				
199104110001 03270	04/11/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	337	759				
199104110001 03310	04/11/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	337	760				
199104110001 03430	04/11/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	337	759				
199104110001 03500	04/11/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	337	760	14	91		Lot#:33 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199104110001 03630	04/11/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	337	759	14	91		Lot#:120 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199104110001 03800	04/11/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	337	760				
199105080001 33030	05/08/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	342	202	14	91		Lot#:47 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199105080001 33100	05/08/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	342	201				
199105080001 33190	05/08/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	342	201	14	91		Lot#:112 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199105080001 32210	05/08/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	342	201				

199105240001 49190	05/24/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	344	426	14	91	Lot#:111 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199105240001 49630	05/24/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	344	426			-
199105240001 49790	05/24/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	344	425			
199105240001 49940	05/24/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	344	427			
199106140001 71320	06/14/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	348	148	14	91	Lot#:19 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199106140001 71720	06/14/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	348	149	14	91	Lot#:5 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199106140001 72500	06/14/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	348	147			
199106190001 76730	06/19/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU		NOTARY	VAN ZALINGEN, LEA JANE	8	499			
199106200001 77630	06/20/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	349	369	14	91	Lot#:45 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199106200001 77970	06/20/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	349	369			
199106200001 78810	06/20/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	349	368			
199106200001 79130	06/20/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	349	368			
199106140001 71170	06/14/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	348	150			
199107240002 15070	07/24/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	355	165			Sec:32 Twn:18 Rng:1 Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:ALSO SECTION #33.
199107160002 05550	07/16/1991 12:00:00	UNITED STATES FIDELITY&GU		NOTARY	HAMMOND, MELODY JOY	8	557			